Mackay Consolidated Industries Pty. Ltd. ABN 72 006 962 401
260 Chesterville Road (PO Box 1113) Moorabbin Victoria 3189 Australia
© copyright 2018 Page 1 of 1
MackayFlex™ is a flexible water hose (Not suitable for oil, fuel applications)  designed to suit universal Automo tive and
Industrial applications.
MackayFlex™ hoses can bend and flex in almost any direction and is an ideal replacement for unusual / emer gency
applications or permanent use. Made from quality EPDM rubber, with textile reinforcement and rubber encapsulated
steel inner spring construction.
Suitable for Water Applications
Working Temperature: -40 degrees C To +125 degrees C.
Burst Pressure: According to SAEJ20R5 standards
Part Number Identification system:
eg.  Single ID
 25254F = 25mm ID X 254mm Length
 Dual ID
     3844558F = 38mm ID on one end, 44mm ID other end
  x 558mm Length.
MACKAYFLEX™ Dual ID
MackayFlex # ID 1
(mm)
ID 2
(mm)
Length (mm)
(+20 /-0 mm)
3238304F 32 38 304
3238406F 32 38 406
3538304F 35 38 304
3538406F 35 38 406
3844355F 38 44 355
3844457F 38 44 457
3844558F 38 44 558
4451304F 44 51 304
4451406F 44 51 406
5157304F 51 57 304
5157406F 51 57 406
5763304F 57 63 304
5763406F 57 63 406
6370304F 63 70 304
6370406F 63 70 406
7076304F 70 76 304
7076406F 70 76 406
MACKAYFLEX™ Single ID
MackayFlex# ID  (mm) Length (mm)
(+20 -0 mm)
25254F 25 254
25406F* 25 406
25508F 25 508
25609F 25 609
32304F* 32 304
32406F* 32 406
32508F* 32 508
32609F 32 609
35406F 35 406
38355F* 38 355
38406F* 38 406
38457F* 38 457
38508F* 38 508
44355F* 44 355
44406F* 44 406
44457F* 44 457
44609F 44 609
51203F 51 203
51355F* 51 355
51406F* 51 406
51460f 51 460
51609F 51 609
57254F 57 254
57355F* 57 355
57457F* 57 457
57558F 57 558
57660F 57 660
57920F 57 920
63254F 63 254
63355F* 63 355
63457F 63 457
70254F 70 254
70355F* 70 355
70457F 70 457
70558F 70 558
76254F 76 254
76355F* 76 355
76457F 76 457
76558F 76 558
COOLING SYSTEM
MACKAYFLEX